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Total
Administração 

Central
Autoridades Admin.

Independentes
Administração 

Local
Empresas 
Públicas e 

Participadas

Instituto Nacional 
de Previdência 

Social

% 
Parcial %

Banco de Cabo 
Verde

Receitas
01.01-Impostos
01.02-Segurança Social
01.03-Transferências
01.04-Outras receitas

 0
 0

 129.449.711
 122.773.500

 0
 12.871.500.000

 0
 2.322.583.000

 0
 0

 202.970.400
 16.196.683.621

 43.842.431.029
 12.942.393.545
 4.314.037.172

 33.223.616.438

 46,481
 13,721
 4,573
 35,223

 43.842.431.029
 70.893.545

 3.981.617.061
 12.920.221.099

 46,261
 13,657
 4,552
 35,057

 0
 0
 0

 1.661.355.218

Ativos Não Financeiros
03.01-Activos Não Financeiros  1.000.000  0  0  448.700.000  100 447.700.000  0,473 0

 94.771.178.184 16.399.654.021 0 15.194.083.000 253.223.211 61.262.862.734Total Receitas 100% 1.661.355.218

 94.322.478.184

Despesas
02.01-Despesas com pessoal
02.02-Aquisição de bens e serviços
02.04-Juros e outros encargos
02.05-Subsidíos
02.06-Transferências
02.07-Benefícios Sociais
02.08-Outras Despesas

 153.138.634
 54.078.441

 0
 0

 29.098.867
 0

 10.063.296

 496.294.000
 366.382.000

 0
 0
 0

 7.071.514.000
 238.000.000

 2.956.762.451
 12.015.877.107

 2.545.062
 0
 0

 13.749.870
 1.469.790.487

 28.587.545.060
 25.085.619.766
 5.670.727.656
 1.022.946.597
 6.684.646.031

 15.401.682.029
 6.547.891.152

 32,12
 28,187
 6,372
 1,149
 7,511
 17,304
 7,356

 24.332.363.157
 12.336.059.272
 5.541.327.333
 1.022.946.597
 6.655.547.164
 8.316.418.159
 3.899.026.448

 27,051
 23,737
 5,365
 0,968
 6,326
 14,573
 6,196

 648.986.818
 313.222.946
 126.855.261

 0
 0
 0

 931.010.921

03.01-Activos Não Financeiros  6.843.973  202.871.000  0  5.641.440.173  16.680.134.391  99,999 10.633.790.105  15,783 195.189.140

 105.681.192.682 22.100.165.150 0 8.375.061.000 253.223.211 72.737.478.235Total Despesas 100% 2.215.265.086

Ativos Não Financeiros

 89.001.058.291

 0  6.819.022.000  0 -5.700.511.129 -10.910.014.498-11.474.615.501Saldo Global -553.909.868

 0 -8.816.000.000  0  5.636.787.001  8.849.312.370 11.474.615.501Financiamento  553.909.868

 0  8.816.000.000  0  391.314.301  10.016.881.559 1.363.477.126 -553.909.86803.02-Activos financeiros

 0  0  0  6.028.101.302  18.866.193.929 12.838.092.627  003.03-Passivos Financeiros


